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Application

Printed basic sign with pre-mounted
plastic text strips for marking of
pipelines, fittings etc. in heating, air-
conditioning and ventilation control
rooms

Your advantages

Wide range of background colours
available for the sign

Standard sign size 100 x 50 mm
suitable for the mounting base with
protective cover

Design

Plastic sign

Digitisation of design specified by customer
(to be ordered one-time only, with first order)

Printing, with company logo 100 x 14 mm

Application

Printed basic sign with pre-mounted
plastic text strips for marking of
pipelines, fittings etc. in heating, air-
conditioning and ventilation control
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Your advantages

Standard sign size 100 x 50 mm
suitable for the mounting base with
protective cover

Design

Plastic sign
Printing, with company logo 100 x 14 mm
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Company details can be printed on
each sign, above the text strips
Maximum printable area is

100 x 14 mm

Sign can be fitted with 3 text strips
Ideal advertising medium for
company address or service tele-
phone number

Your business card after the installa-
tion is completed

If fewer than three lines of print

are necessary, blank strips can be
inserted to give the sign an uniform
appearance

Further colours available upon

request
Colour of the sign ~ Number of print colours
[pieces]
white -
blue
red
yellow
1
2
3
4

Company details can be printed on
each sign, above the text strips
Maximum printable area is

100 x 14 mm

Signs are pre-assembled with 3 text
strips

Ideal advertising medium for
company address or service tele-
phone number

Your business card after the installa-
tion is completed

Further colours available upon
request

Colour of the sign Number of print colours
[pieces]
white -
- 1
2
3
4

Plastic signs

for text strips

aq

Part no. Sales unit ~ Pack unit

119694
119670
119686
119679
132267 1

100 Pieces

140530
140531
140532
140533

Plastic signs

with pre-mounted text strips

-
Building 2
Heating

Inlet Flow
Part no. Sales unit ~ Pack unit
119968 100 Pieces
139991 1
139992
139993
139994
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